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Middle School Girls

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  

1 1 1181 Krianne McBride Texas Thunder Track 11:24.69 5:42/M  

2 2 1179 Isabel Conde Frankenberg Texas Thunder Track 11:52.39 5:56/M  

3 3 2789 Morgan Lamberson Dallas HSAA 11:56.23 5:58/M 8  

4 4 3057 Amy Morefield Willow Springs 12:01.29 6:01/M 7  

5 5 3003 Margaret Thompson Providence Chris�an 12:22.81 6:11/M 6  

6 6 3393 Isabella Zanoni Prince of Peace 12:26.85 6:13/M 6  

7 7 2 Taylor Mathis 620 Running 12:30.05 6:15/M  

8 8 1180 Isabella Edwards Texas Thunder Track 12:31.83 6:16/M  

9 9 1184 Alexis Roddy Texas Thunder Track 12:54.79 6:27/M  

10 10 1156 Katherine Gann SpeedKIDZ ELITE 12:56.52 6:28/M 13‐14  

11 11 2948 Mary Harris Lake Ci�es XC Club 12:58.18 6:29/M 6  

12 12 1158 Jordan Lacsamana SpeedKIDZ ELITE 13:04.60 6:32/M 5  

13 13 3038 Ka�e Armstrong Willow Springs 13:06.39 6:33/M 8  

14 14 2860 Grace Hathaway Highland Park (Dallas) 13:07.08 6:34/M 7  

15 15 2944 Jasmeet Braich Lake Ci�es XC Club 13:10.14 6:35/M 6  

16 16 1186 Sydney Waterbury Texas Thunder Track 13:12.09 6:36/M  

17 (< 5) 587 Caroline Petrikas Hockaday 13:12.39 6:36/M 7  

MS GIRLS 2M
09/23/2017
Lovejoy, TX

Cross Country
 



18 17 2947 Haley Clark Lake Ci�es XC Club 13:16.72 6:38/M 8  

19 18 1185 Arethea Roddy Texas Thunder Track 13:19.08 6:40/M  

20 19 2786 Isabella Evans Dallas HSAA 13:24.20 6:42/M 8  

21 20 3000 Frensley Smith Providence Chris�an 13:25.36 6:43/M 8  

22 21 1182 Angela Mena Texas Thunder Track 13:27.97 6:44/M  

23 22 2943 Nanci Anderson Lake Ci�es XC Club 13:34.83 6:47/M 8  

24 23 2819 Georgia Alessio Highland Park (Dallas) 13:38.64 6:49/M 7  

25 24 1157 Sydney Knodel SpeedKIDZ ELITE 13:45.16 6:53/M 8  

26 25 2952 Alivia Spangler Lake Ci�es XC Club 13:46.28 6:53/M 5  

27 26 6 Camille Tobey 620 Running 13:46.91 6:53/M  

28 27 2950 Anneliese Pecunia Lake Ci�es XC Club 13:48.57 6:54/M 8  

29 28 2759 Ma�son Campbell Caddo Mills 13:54.95 6:57/M 8  

30 29 2957 Abi Bass Melissa 13:55.69 6:58/M 7  

31 30 2975 Tori Tauch Melissa 13:57.53 6:59/M 8  

32 31 2954 Allie Wilson Lake Ci�es XC Club 13:58.97 6:59/M 8  

33 32 5 Ellen Nash 620 Running 13:59.98 7:00/M  

34 33 2891 Allison O� Highland Park (Dallas) 14:05.27 7:03/M 8  

35 (< 5) 2780 Abigail Black Coram Deo (Flower Mound) 14:10.35 7:05/M 8  

36 34 1 Meghan Carrero 620 Running 14:11.95 7:06/M  

37 35 4 Lucy McElmurry 620 Running 14:13.73 7:07/M  

38 36 3406 Erin Goodfriend Sanger 14:18.75 7:09/M 7  

39 37 2779 Karli Whetstone Clark 14:20.04 7:10/M 8  

40 38 1154 Susanna Campbell SpeedKIDZ ELITE 14:20.09 7:10/M 6  

41 39 3052 Bella Landrum Willow Springs 14:21.11 7:11/M 7  

42 40 2837 Sydney Cruz Highland Park (Dallas) 14:22.60 7:11/M 8  

43 41 3013 Callie Wakefield Shelton 14:24.63 7:12/M 7  

44 42 2803 Janaria Bryant Founders Classical (Lewisvil 14:25.31 7:13/M 6  

45 43 2887 Ava Murphy Highland Park (Dallas) 14:26.85 7:13/M 8  

46 (> 7) 2945 Jaspreet Braich Lake Ci�es XC Club 14:34.87 7:17/M 8  

47 44 2927 Caroline Willis Highland Park (Dallas) 14:34.91 7:17/M 8  

48 45 1162 Emmamerie Smith SpeedKIDZ ELITE 14:34.99 7:17/M 8  

49 46 2995 Bri�on Ooley Providence Chris�an 14:43.88 7:22/M 7  

50 (> 7) 2951 Julia Ruckdeschel Lake Ci�es XC Club 14:48.43 7:24/M 5  

51 (< 5) 2982 Alexiss Renteria Norman 14:48.71 7:24/M 8  

52 (> 7) 2953 Sofia Talamantes Lake Ci�es XC Club 14:50.92 7:25/M 3  

53 47 2812 Anna Sheley Founders Classical (Lewisvil 14:52.19 7:26/M 7  

54 48 3421 Chloe Hawkins Sanger 14:53.16 7:27/M 8  

55 (< 5) 2979 Selena Bonilla Norman 14:54.07 7:27/M 8  

56 49 2999 Abigail Scho� Providence Chris�an 14:54.11 7:27/M 8  

57 50 2866 Charlo�e Hudson Highland Park (Dallas) 14:55.72 7:28/M 7  

58 51 2793 Keelie Pickard Dallas HSAA 14:57.49 7:29/M 7  

59 52 3414 Crystal Herrerra Sanger 14:57.65 7:29/M 8  

60 53 2773 Helena Galindez Clark 14:58.22 7:29/M 7  

61 54 3416 Gwendolyn Layton Sanger 14:59.33 7:30/M 8  

62 55 2762 Triston Holley Caddo Mills 15:01.16 7:31/M 7  

63 (< 5) 2800 Virginia Nussbaumer Episcopal School of Dallas 15:01.72 7:31/M 8  



64 (> 7) 2918 Margaret Taulbee Highland Park (Dallas) 15:06.26 7:33/M 7  

65 (> 7) 2881 Elise Li�le Highland Park (Dallas) 15:10.38 7:35/M 8  

66 (> 7) 2826 Hadley Bornemann Highland Park (Dallas) 15:12.65 7:36/M 8  

67 56 2798 Sophia Valdivia Dallas HSAA 15:13.67 7:37/M 8  

68 (> 7) 2911 Sarah Schmit Highland Park (Dallas) 15:15.42 7:38/M 8  

69 (> 7) 2910 Blair Schiller Highland Park (Dallas) 15:15.73 7:38/M 7  

70 57 2974 Gwendolyn Stopinski Melissa 15:22.08 7:41/M 7  

71 (> 7) 2873 Vivian Jin Highland Park (Dallas) 15:23.88 7:42/M 7  

72 58 2970 Grace Moothart Melissa 15:24.35 7:42/M 8  

73 59 3063 Gracelin Scholle Willow Springs 15:25.40 7:43/M 7  

74 (< 5) 2984 Alexus Wright Norman 15:26.72 7:43/M 7  

75 60 2785 Kelly Blake Dallas HSAA 15:27.37 7:44/M 7  

76 (> 7) 2842 Alianne Elmore Highland Park (Dallas) 15:27.37 7:44/M 8  

77 61 3412 Taylor White Sanger 15:29.19 7:45/M 8  

78 (> 7) 2919 Margaret Terrell Highland Park (Dallas) 15:30.88 7:45/M 8  

79 62 3043 Jordyn Caro Willow Springs 15:30.89 7:45/M 8  

80 63 3 Kiya Mazzella 620 Running 15:31.54 7:46/M  

81 64 2977 Katelynn Wagner Melissa 15:32.49 7:46/M 8  

82 65 3061 Emily Reyna Willow Springs 15:37.59 7:49/M 7  

83 (< 5) 2782 Elena Markwell Coram Deo (Flower Mound) 15:38.16 7:49/M 4  

84 66 3051 Genevieve Jones Willow Springs 15:38.57 7:49/M 7  

85 (> 7) 1183 Micallie Miller Texas Thunder Track 15:41.41 7:51/M  

86 67 2788 Tyne Hayman Dallas HSAA 15:41.53 7:51/M 8  

87 68 2988 Katherine Ann Cochran Providence Chris�an 15:41.94 7:51/M 7  

88 69 2998 Kathryn Richardson Providence Chris�an 15:42.86 7:51/M 7  

89 70 3411 Grace Roberts Sanger 15:44.48 7:52/M 7  

90 (> 7) 2905 Sophia Rodriguez Highland Park (Dallas) 15:47.90 7:54/M 7  

91 (> 7) 3056 Mazie McGoldrick Willow Springs 15:49.51 7:55/M 8  

92 71 2969 Sonya Mauldin Melissa 15:50.50 7:55/M 8  

93 (> 7) 3050 Lakin Hockersmith Willow Springs 15:52.44 7:56/M 8  

94 (> 7) 2839 Blaire Davey Highland Park (Dallas) 15:53.81 7:57/M 7  

95 (> 7) 3064 Emma Smith Willow Springs 15:54.90 7:57/M 7  

96 (> 7) 2899 Madison Powers Highland Park (Dallas) 15:55.87 7:58/M 7  

97 (> 7) 2825 Sophie Biediger Highland Park (Dallas) 16:01.03 8:01/M 8  

98 72 1160 Sadie Puorro SpeedKIDZ ELITE 16:01.17 8:01/M 5  

99 (< 5) 2940 Miakayla Crumly Sickles Interna�onal Leadership ‐ G 16:01.29 8:01/M 8  

100 (< 5) 2983 Bailey Smith Norman 16:02.11 8:01/M 7  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  

101 (> 7) 2829 Briar Bundy Highland Park (Dallas) 16:02.29 8:01/M 8  

102 73 2760 Jolea Crow Caddo Mills 16:06.17 8:03/M 7  

103 74 2770 Alissa Dixson Clark 16:06.91 8:03/M 7  

104 (> 7) 2917 Katelyn Tanner Highland Park (Dallas) 16:07.35 8:04/M 7  

105 75 3413 Jocelyn Jurado Sanger 16:10.65 8:05/M 8  

106 (> 7) 2949 Eva Mari� Lake Ci�es XC Club 16:14.16 8:07/M 6  

107 76 2985 Katherine Adams Providence Chris�an 16:15.87 8:08/M 6  

108 (> 7) 3040 Sydney Bardwell Willow Springs 16:18.31 8:09/M 7  



109 77 2775 Charlee Proctor Clark 16:19.74 8:10/M 8  

110 (> 7) 2824 Lily Baumgartner Highland Park (Dallas) 16:19.84 8:10/M 8  

111 (> 7) 3041 Kayla Bensley Willow Springs 16:22.13 8:11/M 8  

112 78 2955 Kendall Abbo� Melissa 16:28.17 8:14/M 8  

113 (> 7) 2959 Briley Bowen Melissa 16:30.19 8:15/M 8  

114 (> 7) 2823 Elle Barre� Highland Park (Dallas) 16:32.05 8:16/M 7  

115 (> 7) 2908 Chloe Sanders Highland Park (Dallas) 16:35.11 8:18/M 7  

116 (> 7) 2896 Riley Peterie Highland Park (Dallas) 16:36.25 8:18/M 7  

117 (> 7) 3039 Avery Ashley Willow Springs 16:37.22 8:19/M 8  

118 (> 7) 3415 Jimena Salazar Sanger 16:37.47 8:19/M 8  

119 (> 7) 2836 Alessia Cordray Highland Park (Dallas) 16:37.99 8:19/M 7  

120 79 2764 Jaylee Wise Caddo Mills 16:38.11 8:19/M 7  

121 80 3007 Paisley Billinghurst Shelton 16:38.38 8:19/M 6  

122 (> 7) 3065 Julia Stall Willow Springs 16:40.88 8:20/M 7  

123 (> 7) 2879 Emma Grace Levoyer Highland Park (Dallas) 16:41.48 8:21/M 8  

124 (< 5) 2781 Peyton Chaney Coram Deo (Flower Mound) 16:42.12 8:21/M 6  

125 (< 5) 2936 Karisma Sood Imagine Interna�onal 16:42.79 8:21/M 8  

126 81 1155 Audrey Cushman SpeedKIDZ ELITE 16:43.05 8:22/M 10‐Sep  

127 82 2805 Ella Combs Founders Classical (Lewisvil 16:44.87 8:22/M 7  

128 83 2802 Alex Blake Founders Classical (Lewisvil 16:45.54 8:23/M 8  

129 (> 7) 2843 Katherine Featherston Highland Park (Dallas) 16:46.50 8:23/M 7  

130 (> 7) 2923 Avery Turner Highland Park (Dallas) 16:47.16 8:24/M 8  

131 (< 5) 2942 Isabella Viggiano Interna�onal Leadership ‐ G 16:47.60 8:24/M 8  

132 (> 7) 3055 Jane Masterson Willow Springs 16:50.90 8:25/M 8  

133 (> 7) 2960 Audrey Burwell Melissa 16:55.12 8:28/M 7  

134 (> 7) 2854 Ava Haberer Highland Park (Dallas) 16:55.15 8:28/M 8  

135 (> 7) 2915 Morgan Stalker Highland Park (Dallas) 16:56.52 8:28/M 8  

136 (> 7) 3058 Sadie Mowrer Willow Springs 16:57.44 8:29/M 7  

137 84 2763 Arika West Caddo Mills 16:59.51 8:30/M 7  

138 (> 7) 3053 Sneha Manikhandan Willow Springs 17:00.56 8:30/M 7  

139 (> 7) 3037 Fariba Alavi Willow Springs 17:01.22 8:31/M 8  

140 (> 7) 3418 Jill Reading Sanger 17:01.39 8:31/M 8  

141 (> 7) 3067 Sydnee Taylor Willow Springs 17:02.20 8:31/M 8  

142 (> 7) 3069 Trista Tippin Willow Springs 17:06.06 8:33/M 7  

143 (> 7) 3062 Eden Sanchez Willow Springs 17:06.70 8:33/M 8  

144 (> 7) 2853 Chloe Haag Highland Park (Dallas) 17:09.82 8:35/M 7  

145 (> 7) 2997 Scarle� Randall Providence Chris�an 17:13.24 8:37/M 8  

146 (> 7) 2967 Ellie Jones Melissa 17:14.53 8:37/M 8  

147 (> 7) 3070 Alex Willard Willow Springs 17:15.12 8:38/M 8  

148 (> 7) 2892 Avery Owens Highland Park (Dallas) 17:15.53 8:38/M 7  

149 (> 7) 2859 Emma Harris Highland Park (Dallas) 17:16.81 8:38/M 7  

150 (> 7) 2849 Alexandra Gile Highland Park (Dallas) 17:17.04 8:39/M 7  

151 (> 7) 3045 Dresden Colston Willow Springs 17:18.93 8:39/M 7  

152 (> 7) 3410 Alyssa Wilson Sanger 17:19.14 8:40/M 7  

153 85 2813 Des�ny Wilson Founders Classical (Lewisvil 17:20.77 8:40/M 6  

154 (> 7) 2971 Kaitlyn Reeves Melissa 17:20.82 8:40/M 7  



155 86 2797 Noelle Sunna Dallas HSAA 17:21.56 8:41/M 8  

156 (> 7) 2877 Meryl Katz Highland Park (Dallas) 17:23.25 8:42/M 7  

157 (> 7) 3420 Victoria Ellio� Sanger 17:24.32 8:42/M 8  

158 (> 7) 3407 Grace Wallace Sanger 17:29.85 8:45/M 7  

159 (> 7) 2900 Margaret Ramsey Highland Park (Dallas) 17:31.61 8:46/M 7  

160 (> 7) 3042 Malia Bowling Willow Springs 17:34.76 8:47/M 7  

161 (> 7) 2929 Julia Yates Highland Park (Dallas) 17:34.87 8:47/M 7  

162 87 2778 Jayleen Tovar Clark 17:35.14 8:48/M 8  

163 (> 7) 3417 Gabby Giddens Sanger 17:36.99 8:48/M 8  

164 (> 7) 3048 Elizabeth Esposito Willow Springs 17:37.52 8:49/M 7  

165 (> 7) 2878 Margaret Keogh Highland Park (Dallas) 17:38.55 8:49/M 8  

166 (> 7) 2791 Julianne Masters Dallas HSAA 17:40.05 8:50/M 8  

167 88 2769 Carmen Contreras Clark 17:41.44 8:51/M 8  

168 (> 7) 2870 Kaitlyn Inman Highland Park (Dallas) 17:42.59 8:51/M 7  

169 (> 7) 3409 Jazzmine Kemp Sanger 17:44.56 8:52/M 7  

170 (> 7) 2916 Carlyle Steves Highland Park (Dallas) 17:45.85 8:53/M 7  

171 89 3036 Jessica Yanez Sulphur Springs 17:46.89 8:53/M 8  

172 (> 7) 2794 Mia Poteet Dallas HSAA 17:49.26 8:55/M 7  

173 90 3025 Venesa Lara Sulphur Springs 17:49.67 8:55/M 8  

174 (> 7) 2875 Ellen Jones Highland Park (Dallas) 17:52.59 8:56/M 8  

175 (> 7) 2972 Paris Smith Melissa 17:54.41 8:57/M 7  

176 91 2761 Peyton Hodge Caddo Mills 17:55.25 8:58/M 7  

177 (< 5) 2931 Kenzie McClain Huffman 17:57.06 8:59/M 8  

178 92 2810 Kaitlyn Popple Founders Classical (Lewisvil 17:58.57 8:59/M 7  

179 93 2814 Katherine Wilson Founders Classical (Lewisvil 17:59.52 9:00/M 6  

180 (> 7) 2912 Julia Simpton Highland Park (Dallas) 18:00.56 9:00/M 7  

181 (> 7) 2804 Karen Ceniceros Founders Classical (Lewisvil 18:00.80 9:00/M 7  

182 (> 7) 2790 Caroline Leventhal Dallas HSAA 18:03.12 9:02/M 7  

183 (> 7) 2884 Ava Maloy Highland Park (Dallas) 18:03.44 9:02/M 8  

184 94 3020 Paloma Florez Sulphur Springs 18:03.57 9:02/M 8  

185 95 2774 Alicia Glover Clark 18:06.39 9:03/M 8  

186 (> 7) 2872 Joyce Jiang Highland Park (Dallas) 18:09.19 9:05/M 7  

187 (> 7) 2841 Ella Dunston Highland Park (Dallas) 18:10.13 9:05/M 7  

188 96 3009 Jillian Jackson Shelton 18:12.73 9:06/M 8  

189 (< 5) 2934 Ella Parle�e Imagine Interna�onal 18:13.26 9:07/M 6  

190 (> 7) 3068 Dinah Thadikonda Willow Springs 18:14.10 9:07/M 8  

191 97 3006 Olivia Adair Shelton 18:14.61 9:07/M 8  

192 (> 7) 2771 Jaqueline Flores Clark 18:15.50 9:08/M 8  

193 (> 7) 2895 Katherine Perdue Highland Park (Dallas) 18:19.14 9:10/M 7  

194 (> 7) 2808 Joselyn Johnson Founders Classical (Lewisvil 18:22.90 9:11/M 7  

195 (< 5) 2930 Cordelia Hanson Huffman 18:23.11 9:12/M 7  

196 98 3032 Vanessa Tellez Sulphur Springs 18:23.78 9:12/M 8  

197 99 3011 Taylor Robertson Shelton 18:25.93 9:13/M 6  

198 (> 7) 2809 Sydney Lehnertz Founders Classical (Lewisvil 18:31.74 9:16/M 7  

199 (> 7) 2876 Brennan Jordan Highland Park (Dallas) 18:32.88 9:16/M 8  

200 100 3026 Joline Nail Sulphur Springs 18:38.79 9:19/M 8  



O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  

201 101 3394 Rachel Eddins Prince of Peace 18:49.08 9:25/M 8  

202 (> 7) 2958 Rebekah Bayless Melissa 18:54.08 9:27/M 7  

203 (> 7) 2962 Kenzey Clipperton Melissa 19:00.01 9:30/M 7  

204 102 3396 Mia Mele�a Prince of Peace 19:07.19 9:34/M 6  

205 (> 7) 2822 Brooke Barcus Highland Park (Dallas) 19:10.75 9:35/M 7  

206 (> 7) 2973 Savanah Smith Melissa 19:11.62 9:36/M 8  

207 (> 7) 2928 Sophia Wright Highland Park (Dallas) 19:13.72 9:37/M 7  

208 (> 7) 2946 Avery Clark Lake Ci�es XC Club 19:13.90 9:37/M 5  

209 (> 7) 2966 Paige Howland Melissa 19:14.39 9:37/M 8  

210 (> 7) 2964 Lilly Dye Melissa 19:23.29 9:42/M 7  

211 (> 7) 2968 Natalie Juarez Melissa 19:24.62 9:42/M 7  

212 (> 7) 2820 Elaine Allison Highland Park (Dallas) 19:30.97 9:45/M 7  

213 (> 7) 1161 London Rhodus SpeedKIDZ ELITE 19:32.76 9:46/M 8  

214 (> 7) 2885 Greer Manley Highland Park (Dallas) 19:34.76 9:47/M 7  

215 (> 7) 2956 Maddeson Alldredge Melissa 19:37.27 9:49/M 7  

216 (> 7) 2871 Kathryn Jackson Highland Park (Dallas) 19:47.65 9:54/M 7  

217 103 3035 Joanna Velasquez Sulphur Springs 19:56.94 9:58/M 7  

218 (> 7) 2857 Hadley Harbison Highland Park (Dallas) 19:57.89 9:59/M 7  

219 (> 7) 2867 Grace Hunter Highland Park (Dallas) 19:58.80 9:59/M 7  

220 (> 7) 2844 Olivia Fox Highland Park (Dallas) 20:01.86 10:01/M 7  

221 (> 7) 2864 Katherine Ho Highland Park (Dallas) 20:03.06 10:02/M 7  

222 (> 7) 2831 Medora Carpenter Highland Park (Dallas) 20:03.29 10:02/M 7  

223 (> 7) 2898 Paige Pietruszewski Highland Park (Dallas) 20:06.94 10:03/M 7  

224 (> 7) 2926 Zoe Wilcox Highland Park (Dallas) 20:08.39 10:04/M 8  

225 (> 7) 2890 Mia O'Neil Highland Park (Dallas) 20:11.25 10:06/M 7  

226 (> 7) 2978 Kyah Wells Melissa 20:12.87 10:06/M 7  

227 (> 7) 2904 Isabella Reynolds Highland Park (Dallas) 20:13.85 10:07/M 8  

228 (> 7) 2889 Charlo�e Omundson Highland Park (Dallas) 20:14.83 10:07/M 7  

229 (> 7) 2922 Amanda Toole Highland Park (Dallas) 20:15.47 10:08/M 7  

230 (> 7) 2925 Claire Wiebe Highland Park (Dallas) 20:20.09 10:10/M 7  

231 (> 7) 2868 Megan Hurt Highland Park (Dallas) 20:22.93 10:11/M 7  

232 (> 7) 2897 Frances Pierce Highland Park (Dallas) 20:30.73 10:15/M 8  

233 104 3034 Michael Tirerin Sulphur Springs 20:36.48 10:18/M 8  

234 (> 7) 3060 Taylor Platz Willow Springs 20:37.43 10:19/M 7  

235 (> 7) 3001 Kaitlyn Smith Providence Chris�an 20:39.70 10:20/M 6  

236 (> 7) 2855 Katherine Haggar Highland Park (Dallas) 20:44.24 10:22/M 7  

237 (> 7) 3054 Victoria Mason Willow Springs 20:56.84 10:28/M 7  

238 (> 7) 3016 Anna Adair Sulphur Springs 21:04.78 10:32/M 7  

239 (> 7) 3004 Emelie Wong Providence Chris�an 21:08.62 10:34/M 8  

240 (> 7) 3022 Natalie Garcia Sulphur Springs 21:11.45 10:36/M 7  

241 105 3397 Aubrey Orsak Prince of Peace 21:12.55 10:36/M 6  

242 (> 7) 3031 Ta'Laila Shavers Sulphur Springs 21:13.95 10:37/M 7  

243 (> 7) 3047 Kendall Dodson Willow Springs 21:13.96 10:37/M 7  

244 (> 7) 3066 Savannah Starr Willow Springs 21:24.83 10:42/M 7  

245 (< 5) 2937 Sol Antuna Interna�onal Leadership ‐ G 21:24.92 10:42/M 6  



246 (> 7) 2767 Ingri Bravo Clark 21:40.84 10:50/M 8  

247 (> 7) 3018 Zykeirra Colbert Sulphur Springs 21:47.23 10:54/M 7  

248 (> 7) 2776 Margrella Quartey‐Papafio Clark 21:54.92 10:57/M 8  

249 (> 7) 2801 Harishma Athysiuam Founders Classical (Lewisvil 21:58.56 10:59/M 7  

250 106 3008 Camryn Colonna Shelton 22:01.44 11:01/M 7  

251 (> 7) 2880 Lauren Leyrer Highland Park (Dallas) 22:02.41 11:01/M 7  

252 (> 7) 2838 Emilia Cura Highland Park (Dallas) 22:07.09 11:04/M 7  

253 (> 7) 3021 Karen Garcia Sulphur Springs 22:11.35 11:06/M 8  

254 (< 5) 2938 Lauren Berumen Interna�onal Leadership ‐ G 22:44.17 11:22/M 7  

255 (> 7) 3024 Trini� Hill Sulphur Springs 23:00.00 11:30/M 7  

256 (< 5) 2932 Kambree Armstrong Imagine Interna�onal 23:00.57 11:30/M 5  

257 (> 7) 2792 Abby McNeill Dallas HSAA 23:42.46 11:51/M 7  

258 (> 7) 3059 Jillian Nuckels Willow Springs 23:43.42 11:52/M 7  

259 (> 7) 3049 Nicole George Willow Springs 23:44.30 11:52/M 7  

260 107 3010 Samara Owens Shelton 24:12.52 12:06/M 6  

261 (> 7) 3027 Natalie Negrete Sulphur Springs 24:15.81 12:08/M 7  

262 (> 7) 2765 Ka�e Armstrong Clark 24:32.68 12:16/M 7  

263 (> 7) 3029 Jazzaline Rodriguez Sulphur Springs 24:38.46 12:19/M 7  

264 (> 7) 2990 Macey Fitzmar�n Providence Chris�an 24:55.28 12:28/M 6  

265 (> 7) 2989 Ava Copeland Providence Chris�an 24:56.19 12:28/M 6  

266 (> 7) 2992 Grace Keller Providence Chris�an 25:02.08 12:31/M 7  

267 (> 7) 3030 Jacquelyn Santana Sulphur Springs 25:04.54 12:32/M 7  

268 (> 7) 3017 Carolina Alvarez Sulphur Springs 25:35.16 12:48/M 7  

269 108 3395 Allie Boronski Prince of Peace 25:40.74 12:50/M 8  

270 (> 7) 3028 Lizeth Olquin Sulphur Springs 26:46.71 13:23/M 8  

271 (> 7) 2993 Alexa Larue Providence Chris�an 27:10.43 13:35/M 6  

272 (> 7) 2991 Juliana Head Providence Chris�an 27:17.88 13:39/M 6  



Top

Final Team Results ‐ Girls
Middle School Girls

Team ‐ Texas Thunder Track Finish Posi�on ‐ 1
Team Score (places): 36 Team Score (�mes): 1:01:55.79 Ave Time:12:23.16

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1181 Krianne McBride 1 1 11:24.69 11:24.69 0:00.00

2 1179 Isabel Conde Frankenberg 2 3 11:52.39 23:17.08 0:27.70

3 1180 Isabella Edwards 8 11 12:31.83 35:48.91 1:07.14

4 1184 Alexis Roddy 9 20 12:54.79 48:43.70 1:30.10

5 1186 Sydney Waterbury 16 36 13:12.09 1:01:55.79 1:47.40

6 1185 Arethea Roddy (18) (54) 13:19.08 1:15:14.87 1:54.39

7 1182 Angela Mena (21) (75) 13:27.97 1:28:42.84 2:03.28

8 1183 Micallie Miller More Than 7   15:41.41 1:44:24.25 4:16.72

Team ‐ Lake Ci�es XC Club Finish Posi�on ‐ 2
Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (�mes): 1:06:46.15 Ave Time:13:21.23

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2948 Mary Harris 6 11 11 12:58.18 12:58.18 0:00.00

2 2944 Jasmeet Braich 6 15 26 13:10.14 26:08.32 0:11.96

3 2947 Haley Clark 8 17 43 13:16.72 39:25.04 0:18.54

4 2943 Nanci Anderson 8 22 65 13:34.83 52:59.87 0:36.65

5 2952 Alivia Spangler 5 25 90 13:46.28 1:06:46.15 0:48.10

6 2950 Anneliese Pecunia 8 (27) (117) 13:48.57 1:20:34.72 0:50.39

7 2954 Allie Wilson 8 (31) (148) 13:58.97 1:34:33.69 1:00.79

8 2945 Jaspreet Braich 8 More Than 7   14:34.87 1:49:08.56 1:36.69

9 2951 Julia Ruckdeschel 5 More Than 7   14:48.43 2:03:56.99 1:50.25

10 2953 Sofia Talamantes 3 More Than 7   14:50.92 2:18:47.91 1:52.74

11 2949 Eva Mari� 6 More Than 7   16:14.16 2:35:02.07 3:15.98

12 2946 Avery Clark 5 More Than 7   19:13.90 2:54:15.97 6:15.72

Team ‐ SpeedKIDZ ELITE Finish Posi�on ‐ 3
Team Score (places): 129 Team Score (�mes): 1:08:41.36 Ave Time:13:44.27

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1156 Katherine Gann 13‐14 10 10 12:56.52 12:56.52 0:00.00

2 1158 Jordan Lacsamana 5 12 22 13:04.60 26:01.12 0:08.08

3 1157 Sydney Knodel 8 24 46 13:45.16 39:46.28 0:48.64

4 1154 Susanna Campbell 6 38 84 14:20.09 54:06.37 1:23.57

5 1162 Emmamerie Smith 8 45 129 14:34.99 1:08:41.36 1:38.47

6 1160 Sadie Puorro 5 (72) (201) 16:01.17 1:24:42.53 3:04.65

7 1155 Audrey Cushman 10‐Se (81) (282) 16:43.05 1:41:25.58 3:46.53

8 1161 London Rhodus 8 More Than 7   19:32.76 2:00:58.34 6:36.24

Team ‐ 620 Running Finish Posi�on ‐ 4
Team Score (places): 134 Team Score (�mes): 1:08:42.62 Ave Time:13:44.52

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2 Taylor Mathis 7 7 12:30.05 12:30.05 0:00.00

2 6 Camille Tobey 26 33 13:46.91 26:16.96 1:16.86

3 5 Ellen Nash 32 65 13:59.98 40:16.94 1:29.93



4 1 Meghan Carrero 34 99 14:11.95 54:28.89 1:41.90

5 4 Lucy McElmurry 35 134 14:13.73 1:08:42.62 1:43.68

6 3 Kiya Mazzella (63) (197) 15:31.54 1:24:14.16 3:01.49

Team ‐ Highland Park (Dallas) Finish Posi�on ‐ 5

Team Score (places): 153 Team Score (�mes): 1:09:40.44 Ave Time:13:56.09

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2860 Grace Hathaway 7 14 14 13:07.08 13:07.08 0:00.00

2 2819 Georgia Alessio 7 23 37 13:38.64 26:45.72 0:31.56

3 2891 Allison O� 8 33 70 14:05.27 40:50.99 0:58.19

4 2837 Sydney Cruz 8 40 110 14:22.60 55:13.59 1:15.52

5 2887 Ava Murphy 8 43 153 14:26.85 1:09:40.44 1:19.77

6 2927 Caroline Willis 8 (44) (197) 14:34.91 1:24:15.35 1:27.83

7 2866 Charlo�e Hudson 7 (50) (247) 14:55.72 1:39:11.07 1:48.64

8 2918 Margaret Taulbee 7 More Than 7   15:06.26 1:54:17.33 1:59.18

9 2881 Elise Li�le 8 More Than 7   15:10.38 2:09:27.71 2:03.30

10 2826 Hadley Bornemann 8 More Than 7   15:12.65 2:24:40.36 2:05.57

11 2911 Sarah Schmit 8 More Than 7   15:15.42 2:39:55.78 2:08.34

12 2910 Blair Schiller 7 More Than 7   15:15.73 2:55:11.51 2:08.65

13 2873 Vivian Jin 7 More Than 7   15:23.88 3:10:35.39 2:16.80

14 2842 Alianne Elmore 8 More Than 7   15:27.37 3:26:02.76 2:20.29

15 2919 Margaret Terrell 8 More Than 7   15:30.88 3:41:33.64 2:23.80

16 2905 Sophia Rodriguez 7 More Than 7   15:47.90 3:57:21.54 2:40.82

17 2839 Blaire Davey 7 More Than 7   15:53.81 4:13:15.35 2:46.73

18 2899 Madison Powers 7 More Than 7   15:55.87 4:29:11.22 2:48.79

19 2825 Sophie Biediger 8 More Than 7   16:01.03 4:45:12.25 2:53.95

20 2829 Briar Bundy 8 More Than 7   16:02.29 5:01:14.54 2:55.21

21 2917 Katelyn Tanner 7 More Than 7   16:07.35 5:17:21.89 3:00.27

22 2824 Lily Baumgartner 8 More Than 7   16:19.84 5:33:41.73 3:12.76

23 2823 Elle Barre� 7 More Than 7   16:32.05 5:50:13.78 3:24.97

24 2908 Chloe Sanders 7 More Than 7   16:35.11 6:06:48.89 3:28.03

25 2896 Riley Peterie 7 More Than 7   16:36.25 6:23:25.14 3:29.17

26 2836 Alessia Cordray 7 More Than 7   16:37.99 6:40:03.13 3:30.91

27 2879 Emma Grace Levoyer 8 More Than 7   16:41.48 6:56:44.61 3:34.40

28 2843 Katherine Featherston 7 More Than 7   16:46.50 7:13:31.11 3:39.42

29 2923 Avery Turner 8 More Than 7   16:47.16 7:30:18.27 3:40.08

30 2854 Ava Haberer 8 More Than 7   16:55.15 7:47:13.42 3:48.07

31 2915 Morgan Stalker 8 More Than 7   16:56.52 8:04:09.94 3:49.44

32 2853 Chloe Haag 7 More Than 7   17:09.82 8:21:19.76 4:02.74

33 2892 Avery Owens 7 More Than 7   17:15.53 8:38:35.29 4:08.45

34 2859 Emma Harris 7 More Than 7   17:16.81 8:55:52.10 4:09.73

35 2849 Alexandra Gile 7 More Than 7   17:17.04 9:13:09.14 4:09.96

36 2877 Meryl Katz 7 More Than 7   17:23.25 9:30:32.39 4:16.17

37 2900 Margaret Ramsey 7 More Than 7   17:31.61 9:48:04.00 4:24.53

38 2929 Julia Yates 7 More Than 7   17:34.87 10:05:38.87 4:27.79

39 2878 Margaret Keogh 8 More Than 7   17:38.55 10:23:17.42 4:31.47

40 2870 Kaitlyn Inman 7 More Than 7   17:42.59 10:41:00.01 4:35.51



41 2916 Carlyle Steves 7 More Than 7   17:45.85 10:58:45.86 4:38.77

42 2875 Ellen Jones 8 More Than 7   17:52.59 11:16:38.45 4:45.51

43 2912 Julia Simpton 7 More Than 7   18:00.56 11:34:39.01 4:53.48

44 2884 Ava Maloy 8 More Than 7   18:03.44 11:52:42.45 4:56.36

45 2872 Joyce Jiang 7 More Than 7   18:09.19 12:10:51.64 5:02.11

46 2841 Ella Dunston 7 More Than 7   18:10.13 12:29:01.77 5:03.05

47 2895 Katherine Perdue 7 More Than 7   18:19.14 12:47:20.91 5:12.06

48 2876 Brennan Jordan 8 More Than 7   18:32.88 13:05:53.79 5:25.80

49 2822 Brooke Barcus 7 More Than 7   19:10.75 13:25:04.54 6:03.67

50 2928 Sophia Wright 7 More Than 7   19:13.72 13:44:18.26 6:06.64

51 2820 Elaine Allison 7 More Than 7   19:30.97 14:03:49.23 6:23.89

52 2885 Greer Manley 7 More Than 7   19:34.76 14:23:23.99 6:27.68

53 2871 Kathryn Jackson 7 More Than 7   19:47.65 14:43:11.64 6:40.57

54 2857 Hadley Harbison 7 More Than 7   19:57.89 15:03:09.53 6:50.81

55 2867 Grace Hunter 7 More Than 7   19:58.80 15:23:08.33 6:51.72

56 2844 Olivia Fox 7 More Than 7   20:01.86 15:43:10.19 6:54.78

57 2864 Katherine Ho 7 More Than 7   20:03.06 16:03:13.25 6:55.98

58 2831 Medora Carpenter 7 More Than 7   20:03.29 16:23:16.54 6:56.21

59 2898 Paige Pietruszewski 7 More Than 7   20:06.94 16:43:23.48 6:59.86

60 2926 Zoe Wilcox 8 More Than 7   20:08.39 17:03:31.87 7:01.31

61 2890 Mia O'Neil 7 More Than 7   20:11.25 17:23:43.12 7:04.17

62 2904 Isabella Reynolds 8 More Than 7   20:13.85 17:43:56.97 7:06.77

63 2889 Charlo�e Omundson 7 More Than 7   20:14.83 18:04:11.80 7:07.75

64 2922 Amanda Toole 7 More Than 7   20:15.47 18:24:27.27 7:08.39

65 2925 Claire Wiebe 7 More Than 7   20:20.09 18:44:47.36 7:13.01

66 2868 Megan Hurt 7 More Than 7   20:22.93 19:05:10.29 7:15.85

67 2897 Frances Pierce 8 More Than 7   20:30.73 19:25:41.02 7:23.65

68 2855 Katherine Haggar 7 More Than 7   20:44.24 19:46:25.26 7:37.16

69 2880 Lauren Leyrer 7 More Than 7   22:02.41 20:08:27.67 8:55.33

70 2838 Emilia Cura 7 More Than 7   22:07.09 20:30:34.76 9:00.01

Team ‐ Willow Springs Finish Posi�on ‐ 6
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (�mes): 1:10:25.08 Ave Time:14:05.02

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3057 Amy Morefield 7 4 4 12:01.29 12:01.29 0:00.00

2 3038 Ka�e Armstrong 8 13 17 13:06.39 25:07.68 1:05.10

3 3052 Bella Landrum 7 39 56 14:21.11 39:28.79 2:19.82

4 3063 Gracelin Scholle 7 59 115 15:25.40 54:54.19 3:24.11

5 3043 Jordyn Caro 8 62 177 15:30.89 1:10:25.08 3:29.60

6 3061 Emily Reyna 7 (65) (242) 15:37.59 1:26:02.67 3:36.30

7 3051 Genevieve Jones 7 (66) (308) 15:38.57 1:41:41.24 3:37.28

8 3056 Mazie McGoldrick 8 More Than 7   15:49.51 1:57:30.75 3:48.22

9 3050 Lakin Hockersmith 8 More Than 7   15:52.44 2:13:23.19 3:51.15

10 3064 Emma Smith 7 More Than 7   15:54.90 2:29:18.09 3:53.61

11 3040 Sydney Bardwell 7 More Than 7   16:18.31 2:45:36.40 4:17.02

12 3041 Kayla Bensley 8 More Than 7   16:22.13 3:01:58.53 4:20.84

13 3039 Avery Ashley 8 More Than 7   16:37.22 3:18:35.75 4:35.93



14 3065 Julia Stall 7 More Than 7   16:40.88 3:35:16.63 4:39.59

15 3055 Jane Masterson 8 More Than 7   16:50.90 3:52:07.53 4:49.61

16 3058 Sadie Mowrer 7 More Than 7   16:57.44 4:09:04.97 4:56.15

17 3053 Sneha Manikhandan 7 More Than 7   17:00.56 4:26:05.53 4:59.27

18 3037 Fariba Alavi 8 More Than 7   17:01.22 4:43:06.75 4:59.93

19 3067 Sydnee Taylor 8 More Than 7   17:02.20 5:00:08.95 5:00.91

20 3069 Trista Tippin 7 More Than 7   17:06.06 5:17:15.01 5:04.77

21 3062 Eden Sanchez 8 More Than 7   17:06.70 5:34:21.71 5:05.41

22 3070 Alex Willard 8 More Than 7   17:15.12 5:51:36.83 5:13.83

23 3045 Dresden Colston 7 More Than 7   17:18.93 6:08:55.76 5:17.64

24 3042 Malia Bowling 7 More Than 7   17:34.76 6:26:30.52 5:33.47

25 3048 Elizabeth Esposito 7 More Than 7   17:37.52 6:44:08.04 5:36.23

26 3068 Dinah Thadikonda 8 More Than 7   18:14.10 7:02:22.14 6:12.81

27 3060 Taylor Platz 7 More Than 7   20:37.43 7:22:59.57 8:36.14

28 3054 Victoria Mason 7 More Than 7   20:56.84 7:43:56.41 8:55.55

29 3047 Kendall Dodson 7 More Than 7   21:13.96 8:05:10.37 9:12.67

30 3066 Savannah Starr 7 More Than 7   21:24.83 8:26:35.20 9:23.54

31 3059 Jillian Nuckels 7 More Than 7   23:43.42 8:50:18.62 11:42.13

32 3049 Nicole George 7 More Than 7   23:44.30 9:14:02.92 11:43.01

Team ‐ Providence Chris�an Finish Posi�on ‐ 7

Team Score (places): 188 Team Score (�mes): 1:11:08.10 Ave Time:14:13.62

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3003 Margaret Thompson 6 5 5 12:22.81 12:22.81 0:00.00

2 3000 Frensley Smith 8 20 25 13:25.36 25:48.17 1:02.55

3 2995 Bri�on Ooley 7 46 71 14:43.88 40:32.05 2:21.07

4 2999 Abigail Scho� 8 49 120 14:54.11 55:26.16 2:31.30

5 2988 Katherine Ann Cochran 7 68 188 15:41.94 1:11:08.10 3:19.13

6 2998 Kathryn Richardson 7 (69) (257) 15:42.86 1:26:50.96 3:20.05

7 2985 Katherine Adams 6 (76) (333) 16:15.87 1:43:06.83 3:53.06

8 2997 Scarle� Randall 8 More Than 7   17:13.24 2:00:20.07 4:50.43

9 3001 Kaitlyn Smith 6 More Than 7   20:39.70 2:20:59.77 8:16.89

10 3004 Emelie Wong 8 More Than 7   21:08.62 2:42:08.39 8:45.81

11 2990 Macey Fitzmar�n 6 More Than 7   24:55.28 3:07:03.67 12:32.47

12 2989 Ava Copeland 6 More Than 7   24:56.19 3:31:59.86 12:33.38

13 2992 Grace Keller 7 More Than 7   25:02.08 3:57:01.94 12:39.27

14 2993 Alexa Larue 6 More Than 7   27:10.43 4:24:12.37 14:47.62

15 2991 Juliana Head 6 More Than 7   27:17.88 4:51:30.25 14:55.07

Team ‐ Dallas HSAA Finish Posi�on ‐ 8

Team Score (places): 189 Team Score (�mes): 1:10:58.96 Ave Time:14:11.79

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2789 Morgan Lamberson 8 3 3 11:56.23 11:56.23 0:00.00

2 2786 Isabella Evans 8 19 22 13:24.20 25:20.43 1:27.97

3 2793 Keelie Pickard 7 51 73 14:57.49 40:17.92 3:01.26

4 2798 Sophia Valdivia 8 56 129 15:13.67 55:31.59 3:17.44

5 2785 Kelly Blake 7 60 189 15:27.37 1:10:58.96 3:31.14

6 2788 Tyne Hayman 8 (67) (256) 15:41.53 1:26:40.49 3:45.30



7 2797 Noelle Sunna 8 (86) (342) 17:21.56 1:44:02.05 5:25.33

8 2791 Julianne Masters 8 More Than 7   17:40.05 2:01:42.10 5:43.82

9 2794 Mia Poteet 7 More Than 7   17:49.26 2:19:31.36 5:53.03

10 2790 Caroline Leventhal 7 More Than 7   18:03.12 2:37:34.48 6:06.89

11 2792 Abby McNeill 7 More Than 7   23:42.46 3:01:16.94 11:46.23

Team ‐ Melissa Finish Posi�on ‐ 9
Team Score (places): 238 Team Score (�mes): 1:14:12.14 Ave Time:14:50.43

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2957 Abi Bass 7 29 29 13:55.69 13:55.69 0:00.00

2 2975 Tori Tauch 8 30 59 13:57.53 27:53.22 0:01.84

3 2974 Gwendolyn Stopinski 7 57 116 15:22.08 43:15.30 1:26.39

4 2970 Grace Moothart 8 58 174 15:24.35 58:39.65 1:28.66

5 2977 Katelynn Wagner 8 64 238 15:32.49 1:14:12.14 1:36.80

6 2969 Sonya Mauldin 8 (71) (309) 15:50.50 1:30:02.64 1:54.81

7 2955 Kendall Abbo� 8 (78) (387) 16:28.17 1:46:30.81 2:32.48

8 2959 Briley Bowen 8 More Than 7   16:30.19 2:03:01.00 2:34.50

9 2960 Audrey Burwell 7 More Than 7   16:55.12 2:19:56.12 2:59.43

10 2967 Ellie Jones 8 More Than 7   17:14.53 2:37:10.65 3:18.84

11 2971 Kaitlyn Reeves 7 More Than 7   17:20.82 2:54:31.47 3:25.13

12 2972 Paris Smith 7 More Than 7   17:54.41 3:12:25.88 3:58.72

13 2958 Rebekah Bayless 7 More Than 7   18:54.08 3:31:19.96 4:58.39

14 2962 Kenzey Clipperton 7 More Than 7   19:00.01 3:50:19.97 5:04.32

15 2973 Savanah Smith 8 More Than 7   19:11.62 4:09:31.59 5:15.93

16 2966 Paige Howland 8 More Than 7   19:14.39 4:28:45.98 5:18.70

17 2964 Lilly Dye 7 More Than 7   19:23.29 4:48:09.27 5:27.60

18 2968 Natalie Juarez 7 More Than 7   19:24.62 5:07:33.89 5:28.93

19 2956 Maddeson Alldredge 7 More Than 7   19:37.27 5:27:11.16 5:41.58

20 2978 Kyah Wells 7 More Than 7   20:12.87 5:47:24.03 6:17.18

Team ‐ Sanger Finish Posi�on ‐ 10
Team Score (places): 251 Team Score (�mes): 1:14:38.08 Ave Time:14:55.62

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3406 Erin Goodfriend 7 36 36 14:18.75 14:18.75 0:00.00

2 3421 Chloe Hawkins 8 48 84 14:53.16 29:11.91 0:34.41

3 3414 Crystal Herrerra 8 52 136 14:57.65 44:09.56 0:38.90

4 3416 Gwendolyn Layton 8 54 190 14:59.33 59:08.89 0:40.58

5 3412 Taylor White 8 61 251 15:29.19 1:14:38.08 1:10.44

6 3411 Grace Roberts 7 (70) (321) 15:44.48 1:30:22.56 1:25.73

7 3413 Jocelyn Jurado 8 (75) (396) 16:10.65 1:46:33.21 1:51.90

8 3415 Jimena Salazar 8 More Than 7   16:37.47 2:03:10.68 2:18.72

9 3418 Jill Reading 8 More Than 7   17:01.39 2:20:12.07 2:42.64

10 3410 Alyssa Wilson 7 More Than 7   17:19.14 2:37:31.21 3:00.39

11 3420 Victoria Ellio� 8 More Than 7   17:24.32 2:54:55.53 3:05.57

12 3407 Grace Wallace 7 More Than 7   17:29.85 3:12:25.38 3:11.10

13 3417 Gabby Giddens 8 More Than 7   17:36.99 3:30:02.37 3:18.24

14 3409 Jazzmine Kemp 7 More Than 7   17:44.56 3:47:46.93 3:25.81

Team ‐ Caddo Mills Finish Posi�on ‐ 11



Team Score (places): 319 Team Score (�mes): 1:18:39.90 Ave Time:15:43.98
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2759 Ma�son Campbell 8 28 28 13:54.95 13:54.95 0:00.00

2 2762 Triston Holley 7 55 83 15:01.16 28:56.11 1:06.21

3 2760 Jolea Crow 7 73 156 16:06.17 45:02.28 2:11.22

4 2764 Jaylee Wise 7 79 235 16:38.11 1:01:40.39 2:43.16

5 2763 Arika West 7 84 319 16:59.51 1:18:39.90 3:04.56

6 2761 Peyton Hodge 7 (91) (410) 17:55.25 1:36:35.15 4:00.30

Team ‐ Clark Finish Posi�on ‐ 12
Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (�mes): 1:19:20.05 Ave Time:15:52.01

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2779 Karli Whetstone 8 37 37 14:20.04 14:20.04 0:00.00

2 2773 Helena Galindez 7 53 90 14:58.22 29:18.26 0:38.18

3 2770 Alissa Dixson 7 74 164 16:06.91 45:25.17 1:46.87

4 2775 Charlee Proctor 8 77 241 16:19.74 1:01:44.91 1:59.70

5 2778 Jayleen Tovar 8 87 328 17:35.14 1:19:20.05 3:15.10

6 2769 Carmen Contreras 8 (88) (416) 17:41.44 1:37:01.49 3:21.40

7 2774 Alicia Glover 8 (95) (511) 18:06.39 1:55:07.88 3:46.35

8 2771 Jaqueline Flores 8 More Than 7   18:15.50 2:13:23.38 3:55.46

9 2767 Ingri Bravo 8 More Than 7   21:40.84 2:35:04.22 7:20.80

10 2776 Margrella Quartey‐Papafio 8 More Than 7   21:54.92 2:56:59.14 7:34.88

11 2765 Ka�e Armstrong 7 More Than 7   24:32.68 3:21:31.82 10:12.64

Team ‐ Founders Classical (Lewisvil Finish Posi�on ‐ 13
Team Score (places): 339 Team Score (�mes): 1:20:08.68 Ave Time:16:01.74

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2803 Janaria Bryant 6 42 42 14:25.31 14:25.31 0:00.00

2 2812 Anna Sheley 7 47 89 14:52.19 29:17.50 0:26.88

3 2805 Ella Combs 7 82 171 16:44.87 46:02.37 2:19.56

4 2802 Alex Blake 8 83 254 16:45.54 1:02:47.91 2:20.23

5 2813 Des�ny Wilson 6 85 339 17:20.77 1:20:08.68 2:55.46

6 2810 Kaitlyn Popple 7 (92) (431) 17:58.57 1:38:07.25 3:33.26

7 2814 Katherine Wilson 6 (93) (524) 17:59.52 1:56:06.77 3:34.21

8 2804 Karen Ceniceros 7 More Than 7   18:00.80 2:14:07.57 3:35.49

9 2808 Joselyn Johnson 7 More Than 7   18:22.90 2:32:30.47 3:57.59

10 2809 Sydney Lehnertz 7 More Than 7   18:31.74 2:51:02.21 4:06.43

11 2801 Harishma Athysiuam 7 More Than 7   21:58.56 3:13:00.77 7:33.25

Team ‐ Shelton Finish Posi�on ‐ 14
Team Score (places): 413 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:56.28 Ave Time:17:11.26

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3013 Callie Wakefield 7 41 41 14:24.63 14:24.63 0:00.00

2 3007 Paisley Billinghurst 6 80 121 16:38.38 31:03.01 2:13.75

3 3009 Jillian Jackson 8 96 217 18:12.73 49:15.74 3:48.10

4 3006 Olivia Adair 8 97 314 18:14.61 1:07:30.35 3:49.98

5 3011 Taylor Robertson 6 99 413 18:25.93 1:25:56.28 4:01.30

6 3008 Camryn Colonna 7 (106) (519) 22:01.44 1:47:57.72 7:36.81

7 3010 Samara Owens 6 (107) (626) 24:12.52 2:12:10.24 9:47.89



Team ‐ Prince of Peace Finish Posi�on ‐ 15

Team Score (places): 422 Team Score (�mes): 1:37:16.41 Ave Time:19:27.28

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3393 Isabella Zanoni 6 6 6 12:26.85 12:26.85 0:00.00

2 3394 Rachel Eddins 8 101 107 18:49.08 31:15.93 6:22.23

3 3396 Mia Mele�a 6 102 209 19:07.19 50:23.12 6:40.34

4 3397 Aubrey Orsak 6 105 314 21:12.55 1:11:35.67 8:45.70

5 3395 Allie Boronski 8 108 422 25:40.74 1:37:16.41 13:13.89

Team ‐ Sulphur Springs Finish Posi�on ‐ 16

Team Score (places): 471 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:42.70 Ave Time:18:08.54

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3036 Jessica Yanez 8 89 89 17:46.89 17:46.89 0:00.00

2 3025 Venesa Lara 8 90 179 17:49.67 35:36.56 0:02.78

3 3020 Paloma Florez 8 94 273 18:03.57 53:40.13 0:16.68

4 3032 Vanessa Tellez 8 98 371 18:23.78 1:12:03.91 0:36.89

5 3026 Joline Nail 8 100 471 18:38.79 1:30:42.70 0:51.90

6 3035 Joanna Velasquez 7 (103) (574) 19:56.94 1:50:39.64 2:10.05

7 3034 Michael Tirerin 8 (104) (678) 20:36.48 2:11:16.12 2:49.59

8 3016 Anna Adair 7 More Than 7   21:04.78 2:32:20.90 3:17.89

9 3022 Natalie Garcia 7 More Than 7   21:11.45 2:53:32.35 3:24.56

10 3031 Ta'Laila Shavers 7 More Than 7   21:13.95 3:14:46.30 3:27.06

11 3018 Zykeirra Colbert 7 More Than 7   21:47.23 3:36:33.53 4:00.34

12 3021 Karen Garcia 8 More Than 7   22:11.35 3:58:44.88 4:24.46

13 3024 Trini� Hill 7 More Than 7   23:00.00 4:21:44.88 5:13.11

14 3027 Natalie Negrete 7 More Than 7   24:15.81 4:46:00.69 6:28.92

15 3029 Jazzaline Rodriguez 7 More Than 7   24:38.46 5:10:39.15 6:51.57

16 3030 Jacquelyn Santana 7 More Than 7   25:04.54 5:35:43.69 7:17.65

17 3017 Carolina Alvarez 7 More Than 7   25:35.16 6:01:18.85 7:48.27

18 3028 Lizeth Olquin 8 More Than 7   26:46.71 6:28:05.56 8:59.82

Team ‐ Hockaday Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 587 Caroline Petrikas 7 Less Than 5   13:12.39 13:12.39 0:00.00

Team ‐ Coram Deo (Flower Mound) Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2780 Abigail Black 8 Less Than 5   14:10.35 14:10.35 0:00.00

2 2782 Elena Markwell 4 Less Than 5   15:38.16 29:48.51 1:27.81

3 2781 Peyton Chaney 6 Less Than 5   16:42.12 46:30.63 2:31.77

Team ‐ Episcopal School of Dallas Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2800 Virginia Nussbaumer 8 Less Than 5   15:01.72 15:01.72 0:00.00

Team ‐ Huffman Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 2931 Kenzie McClain 8 Less Than 5   17:57.06 17:57.06 0:00.00

2 2930 Cordelia Hanson 7 Less Than 5   18:23.11 36:20.17 0:26.05

Team ‐ Imagine Interna�onal Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2936 Karisma Sood 8 Less Than 5   16:42.79 16:42.79 0:00.00

2 2934 Ella Parle�e 6 Less Than 5   18:13.26 34:56.05 1:30.47

3 2932 Kambree Armstrong 5 Less Than 5   23:00.57 57:56.62 6:17.78

Team ‐ Interna�onal Leadership ‐ G Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2940 Miakayla Crumly Sickles 8 Less Than 5   16:01.29 16:01.29 0:00.00

2 2942 Isabella Viggiano 8 Less Than 5   16:47.60 32:48.89 0:46.31

3 2937 Sol Antuna 6 Less Than 5   21:24.92 54:13.81 5:23.63

4 2938 Lauren Berumen 7 Less Than 5   22:44.17 1:16:57.98 6:42.88

Team ‐ Norman Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2982 Alexiss Renteria 8 Less Than 5   14:48.71 14:48.71 0:00.00

2 2979 Selena Bonilla 8 Less Than 5   14:54.07 29:42.78 0:05.36

3 2984 Alexus Wright 7 Less Than 5   15:26.72 45:09.50 0:38.01

4 2983 Bailey Smith 7 Less Than 5   16:02.11 1:01:11.61 1:13.40
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